
2020 Tennessee Heat Football  
High School Schedule 

 
 

Date:   Opponent    Location  Time 
Fri./Sat. Aug. 7/8 @ CCS Jamboree   Whitehouse, TN TBD 
Fri. Aug. 14    
Fri. Aug. 21   
Fri. Aug. 28   
Fri. Sept. 4    
Fri. Sept. 11  *@ Webb School   Bell Buckle, TN 7 pm 
Fri. Sept. 18   
Sat. Sept. 26  
Fri. Oct. 2  
Fri. Oct. 9  
Thurs. Oct. 15 TN School for the Deaf  CD Park  6 pm 
Fri. Oct. 23  BYE     BYE   BYE 
Fri. Oct. 30               *Memphis Nighthawks  Memphis, TN 7 pm 
Fri. Nov. 6  INDEPENDENCE BOWL  Huntsville, AL 7pm  
Fri. Nov. 11-13 NACA CHAMPIONSHIP  Dayton, TN  TBD 
 
 
Home games in bold 
*11 Man Games (3-4 games) 
 


